
 Donor Spotlight:

Neil and Emily Kishter 

Boca Raton Regional Hospital is honored to announce a generous $1 million leadership gift from Neil and Emily Kishter
to Keeping the Promise… The Campaign for Boca Raton Regional Hospital. Their contribution will name the
reception area of the new freestanding Baptist Health Emergency Room in West Boca Raton, a department of Boca
Raton Regional Hospital and part of Baptist Health.

Read More

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/52656


Our Nurses Want You to Play Golf!

Learn More

Go Pink Luncheon Participant on Good Morning

America
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Boca Rio Foundation Makes $25,000 Grant to Boca

Regional 

Learn More

March was a Month of Recognition and Celebration!
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Spotlighting the Incredible Generosity of Our

Leadership Donors

Learn More

Gifts in Recognition of... 

Read On

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/52662
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Fueling Innovation: 

Lead Donors

Making an Impact

Learn More

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 • mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Kara Donvito, CFRE, Assistant Vice President 561.955.4018 • kdonvito@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 • jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Director of Development 561.955.4452 • rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561.955.4642 • measton@baptisthealth.net

Michael Indiviglio, Director of Development Operations 561.955.4059 • mindiviglio@baptisthealth.net

Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 • terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net 

Julie Ott, CFRE, Director of Development 561.955.3658 • jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 • jrohloff@baptisthealth.net

Manage your preferences | Opt Out using TrueRemove™

Got this as a forward? Sign up to receive our future emails.

View this email online.

800 Meadows Road | Boca Raton, FL 33486 US

This email was sent to .
To continue receiving our emails, add us to your address book.

https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/52671
https://www.facebook.com/BRRHFoundation/
https://twitter.com/BRRH_Foundation
https://www.instagram.com/brrh_foundation/
https://app.e2ma.net/app2/audience/signup/1991059/1967971.626087779/


Subscribe to our email list.

https://app.e2ma.net/app2/audience/signup/1991059/1967971/?v=a

